VAULT STRUCTURES
I N C O R P O R A T E D
3640 Work Dr, Fort Myers, FL 33916  |  o 239.332.3270  |  f 239.332.5593  |  800.226.3990  |  VaultStructures.com
lockers
vsi - lock it up
	     keep it safe
Modular Lockers
In keeping with today’s modular

with your VSI dealer and incorporate
the features you require.
Model designation numbers
MLP – Painted Doors
NML – Polished Doors
MLS – Stainless clad Doors
Teller Cash Storage Lockers
Opening	 Height	 Width
	 4	 11”	 32 1/2”
	 8	 21 5/8”	 32 1/2”
	 12	 32 1/4”	 32 1/2”
	 16	 42 7/8”	 32 1/2”
Doors
Available in stainless steel clad alloy,
painted 11 gauge steel or polished
Hinges
Brass colored or black. Full aluminum
SE section specially designed for locker
construction.
Cases
1/4” steel or 1 gauge
Locks
TOP FEATURES
Modular Locker ML-2-33
Teller Cash Storage Unit ML-12
(shown with optional combination locks)
Manufacturer reserves the right to change
product specifications without notice.
VAULT STRUCTURES
I N C O R P O R A T E D
3640 Work Dr, Fort Myers, FL 33916  |  o 239.332.3270  |  f 239.332.5593  |  800.226.3990  |  VaultStructures.com
lockers
VSI’s flexibility manufacturing system
and versatile hinging system: Unlimited options
Safety, Flexibility & Functionality
Teller Cash Tray Storage Units
11"
32 1/2"
24"
ML-4 32 1/2"
21 5/8"
�
24"
ML-8 32 1/2"
32 1/4"
24"
ML-12